Wiggenhall St Mary Magdalen Parish Council

Supporting Statement for the Year Ended 31st March 2019

At the 31st March 2019 the following assets were held

Description

Bus shelter

Cemetery

Cemetery Fence and gates
Childrens memorials

Defibrillator

Dog Waste Bins 4 installed

Dog Waste Bin (Lodes Head steps)
Dog Waste Bin (Railway abutments 17/18)
Dog Waste Bin (Riverbank by pub)
Dog Waste Bine (Footpath 4)

Drive Carefully signs (3)

Gates and Posts

General Contents

Grazing Land - ex. Allotments
Notice Board (Parish Council board)
Notice Board (cemetery)

Office Contents

Pound Wall

SAM2 - Speed Monitoring unit

4 benches

2 in cemetery, 1 by Pound, 1 in storage
Street Lamps (26)

Telephone Boxes (2)

Vehicle Activated Signs (2)

Village Hall Light Bollard

Village Sign

War Memorial

Wig Wag sign for Park Crescent

Basis of valuation Sum insured 18/19

Sum insured
Nominal value
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
incl. above
incl. above
incl. above
incl. above
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
Nominal value
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
incl. above
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured
Sum insured

£
6000.00
1.00
10600.00
1200.00

1450.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

954.00
1000.00
1725.00

1.00

1100.00

848.00

9500.00
3600.00
1429.00

31800.00
5300.00
10600.00
1166.00
5000.00
10000.00
4579.20

107853.20
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Categories
Street Furniture

Gates & Fences
War Memorials

Street Furniture

Street Furniture
Gates & Fences
General Contents

Street Furniture
Street Furniture

Buildings
Street Furniture
Street Furniture

Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture

War Memorials
Street Furniture




