## Wiggenhall St Mary Magdalen Parish Council

Sheet 3

## Supporting Statement for the Year Ended 31st March 2019

## At the 31st March 2019 the following assets were held

<u>Description</u>	<b>Basis of valuation</b>	Sum insured 18/19	<u>Categories</u>
		£	
Bus shelter	Sum insured	6000.00	Street Furniture
Cemetery	Nominal value	1.00	
Cemetery Fence and gates	Sum insured	10600.00	Gates & Fences
Childrens memorials	Sum insured	1200.00	War Memorials
Defibrillator	Sum insured		
Dog Waste Bins 4 installed	Sum insured	1450.00	Street Furniture
Dog Waste Bin (Lodes Head steps)	incl. above	0.00	
Dog Waste Bin (Railway abutments 17/18)	incl. above	0.00	
Dog Waste Bin (Riverbank by pub)	incl. above	0.00	
Dog Waste Bine (Footpath 4)	incl. above	0.00	
Drive Carefully signs (3)	Sum insured	954.00	Street Furniture
Gates and Posts	Sum insured	1000.00	Gates & Fences
General Contents	Sum insured	1725.00	<b>General Contents</b>
Grazing Land - ex. Allotments	Nominal value	1.00	
Notice Board (Parish Council board)	Sum insured	1100.00	Street Furniture
Notice Board (cemetery)	Sum insured	848.00	Street Furniture
Office Contents	Sum insured		
Pound Wall	Sum insured	9500.00	Buildings
SAM2 - Speed Monitoring unit	Sum insured	3600.00	Street Furniture
4 benches	Sum insured	1429.00	Street Furniture
2 in cemetery, 1 by Pound, 1 in storage	incl. above		
Street Lamps (26)	Sum insured	31800.00	Street Furniture
Telephone Boxes (2)	Sum insured	5300.00	Street Furniture
Vehicle Activated Signs (2)	Sum insured	10600.00	Street Furniture
Village Hall Light Bollard	Sum insured	1166.00	Street Furniture
Village Sign	Sum insured	5000.00	Street Furniture
War Memorial	Sum insured	10000.00	<b>War Memorials</b>
Wig Wag sign for Park Crescent	Sum insured	4579.20	Street Furniture
	•		

107853.20